

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

First Addition to 1000 Oaks Ph 8

12711

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	15	EACH	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 36,000.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 4,320.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,688.00	\$ 40,320.00
3X3 SAS	4	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,200.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,800.00	\$ 11,200.00
4X4 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 540.00
Total Cost			\$ 5,040.00	\$ 5,040.00
12" Apron End	1	EACH	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 216.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,016.00	\$ 2,016.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 58,576.00

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 1/13/2023